
JULY 2025

Holidays:
July 4: Independence Day
July 1 - Tuesday
8:30 - 2:30 - Scheduled 
Transportation 
10:00 - Osprey Fitness
10:30 - Writing Memoirs 
with Marilyn
1:00 - Pinochle Game
5:00 – Movie
July 2 - Wednesday
8:30 - 2:30 - Scheduled 
Transportation 
10:00 Catholic Communion 
(Library)
10:00 - Hand & Foot Game
1:30 - POKENO
5:00 - Movie
July 3 - Thursday 
8:30 - 2:30 - Scheduled 
Transportation 
10:00 - Osprey Fitness
1:00 - Pinochle Game
5:00 – Movie
July 4 - Friday 
9:00 - Target
9:30 - Target
1:30 – BINGO
5:00 - Movie

July 5 - Saturday 
10:00 - Rummikub Game
1:00 - Hand & Foot Game
5:00 – Movie
July 6 -Sunday
2:00 - 3:30 - Church Services
5:00 – Movie
July 7 - Monday
8:30 - 2:30 - Scheduled 
Transportation 
10:00 - Hand & Foot Game
10:30 - Journey Bible Study
1:30 - BINGO
5:00 – Movie
July 8 - Tuesday
8:30 - 2:30 - Scheduled 
Transportation 
10:00 - Osprey Fitness
10:30 - Writing Memoirs 
with Marilyn
1:00 - Pinochle Game
5:00 – Movie

July 9 - Wednesday 
8:30 - 2:30 - Scheduled 
Transportation 
10:00 Catholic Communion 
(Library)
10:00 – Vitas Volunteer 
Meeting
10:00 - Hand & Foot Game
1:30 - POKENO
5:00 - Movie
July 10 - Thursday 
8:30 - 2:30 - Scheduled 
Transportation 
10:00 - Osprey Fitness
1:00 - Pinochle Game
5:00 – Movie
July 11 - Friday 
9:00 - Publix
9:30 - Publix
1:30 – BINGO
5:00 - Movie
July 12 - Saturday 
10:00 - Rummikub Game
1:00 - Hand & Foot Game
5:00 – Movie
July 13 -Sunday
2:00 - 3:30 - Church Services
5:00 - Movie
July 14 - Monday
8:30 - 2:30 - Scheduled 
Transportation 
10:00 - Hand & Foot Game
10:30 - Journey Bible Study
1:30 - BINGO
5:00 – Movie

July 15 - Tuesday
8:30 - 2:30 - Scheduled 
Transportation 
10:00 - Osprey Fitness
10:30 - Writing Memoirs 
with Marilyn
1:00 - Pinochle Game
5:00 – Movie
July 16 - Wednesday
8:30 - 2:30 - Scheduled 
Transportation 
10:00 Catholic Communion 
(Library)
10:00 - Hand & Foot Game
1:30 - POKENO
5:00 - Movie
July 17 - Thursday
8:30 - 2:30 - Scheduled 
Transportation 
10:00 - Osprey Fitness
1:00 - Pinochle Game
2:30 - Bingo with Abias 
Insurance
5:00 – Movie
July 18 - Friday 
9:00 - Walmart
9:30 - Walmart
1:00 – Ice Cream Social w/
Health Plus Advisors
1:30 - BINGO
5:00 - Movie
July 19 - Saturday 
10:00 - Rummikub Game
1:00 - Hand & Foot Game
5:00 – Movie
July 20 -Sunday
2:00 - 3:30 - Church Services
5:00 - Movie

July 21 - Monday
8:30 - 2:30 - Scheduled 
Transportation 
10:00 - Hand & Foot Game
10:30 - Journey Bible Study
1:30 - BINGO
5:00 – Movie
July 22 - Tuesday
8:30 - 2:30 - Scheduled 
Transportation 
10:00 - Osprey Fitness
10:30 - Writing Memoirs 
with Marilyn
1:00 - Pinochle Game
5:00 – Movie
July 23 - Wednesday
8:30 - 2:30 - Scheduled 
Transportation 
10:00 Catholic Communion 
(Library)
10:00 - Hand & Foot Game
1:30 – POKENO
5:00 - Movie
July 24 - Thursday
8:30 - 2:30 - Scheduled 
Transportation 
10:00 - Osprey Fitness
1:00 - Pinochle Game
5:00 – Movie
July 25 - Friday 
9:00 - Publix
9:30 - Publix
1:30 - BINGO
5:00 - Movie
July 26 - Saturday 
10:00 - Rummikub Game
1:00 - Hand & Foot Game
5:00 – Movie
July 27 -Sunday
2:00 - 3:30 - Church Services
5:00 - Movie

July 28 - Monday
8:30 - 2:30 - Scheduled 
Transportation 
10:00 - Hand & Foot Game
10:30 - Journey Bible Study
July 29 - Tuesday
8:30 - 2:30 - Scheduled 
Transportation 
10:00 - Osprey Fitness
10:30 - Writing Memoirs 
with Marilyn
1:00 - Pinochle Game
5:00 – Movie
July 30 - Wednesday
8:30 - 2:30 - Scheduled 
Transportation 
10:00 Catholic Communion 
(Library)
10:00 - Hand & Foot Game
1:30 - POKENO
5:00 - Movie
July 31 - Thursday
8:30 - 2:30 - Scheduled 
Transportation 
10:00 - Osprey Fitness
1:00 - Pinochle Game
5:00 – Movie
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